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Chemical Formula: C29H27F3N6O
Exact Mass: 532.21984
Molecular Weight: 532.22




Chromatogram Information:

    File Name

    Project

: D: \CZC\5.PRM

: D:\W3200\DataFiles\Projects\Work1.PRJ

Sample Infomation:

: 5 Total : 0

: 5 Internal Std : 0

    Sample ID

    Sample

   Inj. Volume [µl] : 0 Dilution : 1

Method : 90B10
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[min] [mAU.s] [mAU] [%] [%]

1 2.163 45.996 9.656 0.4 0.7

2 4.476 12096.782 1396.948 99.6 99.3

Total 12142.778 1406.604 100.0 100.0

Ret.Time Area Height Area Height

M
ed

Ko
o 

Bi
os

ci
en

ce
s

w
w

w
.m

ed
ko

o.
co

m
sa

le
s@

m
ed

ko
o.

co
m

MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
Olverembatinib (GZD824) HPLC Analysis 

MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo
Stamp

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 407111
Name: Olverembatinib (GZD824)
CAS#: 1257628-77-5
Lot#: C20R10B17
Chemical Formula: C29H27F3N6O
Exact Mass: 532.21984
Molecular Weight: 532.22




Time
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00

AU

0.0

5.0e-1

1.0

1.5

1.957
Range: 1.96

3: UV Detector: TIC Smooth (Mn, 2x2) (1)
100%
4.82

(1)
100%
4.82

Time
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00

AU

0.0

5.0e-1

1.0

1.5

m/z
200.0 400.0 600.0 800.0 1000.0

%

0

20

40

60

80

100

1:MS ES+ 
8.8e+005

533.3

101.0

260.0217.2130.6 475.3433.1

534.3

535.2

m/z
200.0 400.0 600.0 800.0 1000.0

%

0

20

40

60

80

100
2:MS ES- 
1.9e+005

531.3

112.9

163.0

175.1
451.0

532.3

630.8

M
ed

Ko
o 

Bi
os

ci
en

ce
s

w
w

w
.m

ed
ko

o.
co

m
sa

le
s@

m
ed

ko
o.

co
m

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
Olverembatinib (GZD824) LC/MS Analysis

MedKoo
Stamp

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 407111
Name: Olverembatinib (GZD824)
CAS#: 1257628-77-5
Lot#: C20R10B17
Chemical Formula: C29H27F3N6O
Exact Mass: 532.21984
Molecular Weight: 532.22





